Elit Instrument AB
Postal Address: Box 7067, 187 12 Täby
Visiting Address: Polygonvägen 3, 187 66 Täby
Email: info@elit.se
Web: www.elit.se
Tel: 08-92 08 30
Fax: 08-92 78 30
Tradinco Instruments | Radonstraat 250 | 2718 TB | Zoetermeer | The Netherlands

Order information
Preliminary _ Datasheet
How to order
Fill out all the fields below to order.
Traqx-651 Test
bench-basic
Test Bench with 2 Digital Pressure indicators, manual pressure
regulator, multi function calibrator, continuity tester, power
supply and power outlets, circuit breakers installed in the
testbench.

Power supply
connection
Mains lead -UK plug (type-G)
Mains lead -Japan plug (type-B)
Mains lead -EU plug (type-F & type-E)
Mains lead -USA plug (type-B)
Mains lead -South Africa/India plug (type-D)
Mains lead -China Australia/New Zealand plug (type-I)






Supply pressure State available supply pressure (range)
Digital pressure
gauge -1
psi bar type resolution
0-10* 0-0.07* G 0.01
0-30 0-2 g or a 0.1
0-100 0-7 g or a 0.1
0-300 0-20 g or a 1
0-1000 0-70 g or a 1
0-3000 0-200 sg 10
0-5000 0-350 sg 10
0-10000 0-700 sg 10
0-15000 0-1000 sg 100








Digital pressure
gauge -2
psi bar type resolution
0-10* 0-0.07* G 0.01
0-30 0-2 g or a 0.1
0-100 0-7 g or a 0.1
0-300 0-20 g or a 1
0-1000 0-70 g or a 1
0-3000 0-200 sg 10
0-5000 0-350 sg 10
0-10000 0-700 sg 10
0-15000 0-1000 sg 100









DPI620
(select 1)
DPI620G-L Calibrator Lite
DPI620G Calibrator with HART
DPI620G-PB Calibrator HART & Profibus
DPI620G-FF Calibrator HART & Fieldbus